12
Pressure switches-information
Pressure switches-information
P. 13
P. 15
P. 16
P. 17
P. 19

MDR 43 und MDR 53       For decoding of pressure switch types: Accessories
21www.condor-cpc.com
Type code for control pressure switch MDR-F
MDR-F
Pressure range
0,2 bar
0,3 bar (Vacuum)
2 bar
3 bar (Vacuum)
4 bar
8 bar
10 bar
12 bar (Stainless steel)
16 bar
30 bar (Stainless steel)
32 bar
60 bar
120 bar
250 bar
Cable glands
Rubber grommet
M 20 cable glands (KV), metal
M 20 KV, plastic
2 x Rubber grommets
2 x M 20 KV, metal
2 x M 20 KV, plastic
M20 cable glands. GL-EKVM-Z10
Flange type / Thread
G 3/8"
G 1/2"
G 1/4"
G 1/4", NPT
G 1/4", 11 mm
G ¼ Red Au
Diaphragm
NBR (Perbunan)
FPM (Viton)
POM (Hochdruck)
Stainless steel
Cr (-40 °C application)
Switching function
Auto
Max. - Reset
Min. - Reset
Protection against dry running
Without difference
Factory settings pressure range
> 1 bar and < 100 bar
> 100 bar
< 1 bar
- 1 bar - < 3 bar
Output contacts
Microswitch, 1 SPDT